Precinct

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

VUID

1006629953

1006629948

2138923079

2138923014

1035492058

1075030413

1108126953

1020534151

1020534216

1091300675

1160335803

Voter Name

BAILEY, ERNEST LEE

BATLEY, MARY CATHERINE

BRAY JR, JAMES DANIEL

BRAY, PATRICIA ANN

BYRD, WENDY DIANE

CLARK, CONNIE ANN

COCHRANE, CYNTHIA DIANNE

COX, JAMES EMANUEL

COX, KATHY ANN

HENRICKS, PAMELA MARSHALL

HURST, WANDA JOAN



101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

102

102

102

1006633183

2167383454

1012003837

1175597823

1040236428

1091621156

1081417158

1155085956

1006933802

1175481919

1024511182

IVIE, ELAINE FAYE

KELLEY, DAVID WAYNE

MARSHALL, PATSY SPARKS

NEWLAND, TIM LEWIS

PETERS,KRISTY ANN

PETERS, STEVE MORGAN

PORTER, GINGER BLAND

SCHANTINI,AMY NICOLE

DOUGLAS, LEWIS WAYNE

FRIES, DANIEL R

GODWIN, ERIKA W



102

102

102

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

1089810082

1124215213

1124215221

1035458162

1124474756

1124474741

1026245881

1026245899

1006619392

1089702351

1192042923

JORDAN, JOANNA BROWN

ROLAND, CAROL LYNN

ROLAND, JAMES VERNON

ALLBRITTON, RHONDA RENEE

ANTHONY, ARLON LARRY

ANTHONY, CHARLENE ANNE

BROWNING, KAREN DENISE

BROWNING JR, KENNETH WAYNE

BRYANT, MAURICE WEATHERBY

ELLISTON, BEVERLY DENISE

ELLISTON JR,BILLIE GENE



203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

1008542720

1215141302

1192053467

1085582080

2148253887

2148253785

2002685789

1162410736

2154241167

1124501308

1124501298

HEARNE, CYNTHIA ANN

HEARNE SR, JAMES LESTER

HILL, TONY LYNN

KNOTT, JANICE ANN

LEHMAN, CHERYL LYNN

LEHMAN, LARRY MELVIN

LINDSEY, DIANA MICHELLE

MAYFIELD, JOSEPH VAN

MAYFIELD, KELLY DENISE

MC COY,RHONDA LYNNE

MCCOY, JAMES RAY



203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

204

204

204

2140981843

2140981889

1006641940

2177827042

1156217520

1158193675

1020895441

2002910935

1006642953

1081472810

2143284096

POWELL, JERRY DALE

POWELL, PAMELA JEAN

RAMSEY, LAURA RUSSELL

RUSCIANI, ROSALYN DAWN

THIBODAUX, BONNIE JEANNE

THIBODAUX, LOUIS JOHN

THOMPSON, ALISON LEE

VEST,CORI LEA

BLAYLOCK, MARLENE CAROL

BOYER, JONI KAY

BOYER, THOMAS MATTHEW



204

204

204

204

204

204

204

305

305

305

305

1006631244

1035340218

1006906701

1006642026

1126173606

1012490410

1195596428

1099817864

1012668913

2148773571

1215595030

BUTLER, JACKIE D

CAPP,WILLIAM ROY

HAUPT, SHARON MARIE

HAUPT,WILLIAM T

RICE, LINDA MARILYN

SMITH, JULIE DENISE

WOOD, STEVEN

ASTLEFORD-NELSON, DEBRA R

COLLINS, VINCENT RICHARD

COMBS, AARON SCOTT

KLOPFENSTEIN, JON DAVID



305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

1107756625

1011678332

1006654752

2189804901

2145970066

2145970050

1172184660

1047842150

1041250118

2202188316

1090991519

MAXEY, JERRY G

MCSWAIN, JERRY FRED

MIDDLETON JR, BOBBY WAYNE

MIDDLETON, MISCHELLE DAWN

MOROVICK, JACQUELINE

MOROVICK, TIMOTHY SCOTT

RAMON, MICHAEL ANTHONY

RUBIN, DEBRA JEAN

TAYLOR, TRAVIS KURT

VUONG, AN NGOC

VUONG, CAMVAN NGUYEN



305

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

1046821269

1006641014

1188298996

1011864493

1006659576

2170781413

1184879820

2206055714

1035257756

1095993001

1174407731

WENTWORTH, KEITH LEE

CASON, NORMAN RAY

CASON, ROMANA A

DAVIS, KAREN YVONNE

DAVIS,MICHAEL BRENT

DEAVER, KORTNI RAYE

GRAHAM,MICHELLE LEIGH

GRAHAM, SHANE JASON

HEAVEY, HELEN STONE

KOLLAR, JANIE CAROL

KOLLAR, MICHAEL ALLEN



306

306

306

306

306

306

407

407

407

407

407

1035406645

1154423782

1128152777

1141534033

1023259251

1036328881

1058491555

1006646636

2153778952

1183124555

2142746204

NOBLE, EMILY ANN

SAWYER, KEELY ANN

SAWYER, MANDY KAY

SHERRIN,ALLISON RACHELLE

SHERRIN, BRIAN KEITH

WEEMS, ANGELA HOPE

BOGAN,MOLLY MCMURTRY

CASON, VICKIE LYNN

FEZER, HELEN MARTIE

FRAZIER, COURTNEY MICHELLE

HOOTEN, MARTY CHARLES



407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

1006649228

1220612016

1010939675

1012396931

1007351701

1035386761

1006660930

1006660969

1219083889

1022405096

1042739769

HOOTEN, TAMMY LYNN

LONDON, DAVID MACK

MCNEAR, MARGARET ANN

MCNEAR, STAN LOUIS

MORGAN, RANDALL LEE

MORROW, GENNIFER D

RAWLE, LINDA

RAWLE,WESLEY EARL

RUSSELL, MARK HOGAN

SMITH, JACOB AARON

WALKER, DANA CARLISLE



407

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

1080058939

1199967162

1199967170

1088358866

2139907878

1211048362

1015611111

1042956118

1009187041

2187631415

2187631375

WALKER, SYDNEY WENDELL

BARTH,MARCIA ANN

BARTH, TERRY EDWIN

BENTON, GELIA MARIE

COURTNEY, BRUCE WAYNE

COURTNEY, SHERYL RUTH

GRIFFIN, LARA ANN

KESTLER, TIMOTHY HAROLD

KING, LISA NIX

KNURR, KATHLEEN PATRICIA

KNURR, KURT WILLIAM



408 2142241376 MCKEEL, DARRELL LEE

408 1006651301 ROBERTS, DREW
V'I'oottearls Total Suspense Total Early Voting
19 1 19
6 0 c
27 0 27
10 0 10
16 0 16
Lo 0 16
L 0 17

12 1 12



123 2 123



